
Show #B2630 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

2400. AQHA 110200: Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 352 TRR Lucky Playgun Tripp Townsend 50.00 TRIPP TOWNSEND$300.00 7.00

2 345 Colonel Skyline Trevor D Carter 45.00 RANDY WILLIAM HARRIS$180.00 6.00

3 343 TR Kitty Trevor D Carter 35.00 Phoebe L. Spencer$120.00 5.00

4 485 I Do It Smooth Tripp Townsend 34.00 Tripp Townsend4.00

5 419 Ultimo Kitty Justin Stanton 29.00 Brandt Baca3.00

6 483 Mr Freckleshollywood Matlock Rice 29.00 William Lewis2.00

7 405 DCC Smooth Pepto Leslie Zepeta 27.00 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA1.00



Show #B2630 (Delena C Doyle): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

11. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 345 Colonel Skyline Trevor D Carter 79.00 RANDY WILLIAM HARRIS$50.00 9.00

2 352 TRR Lucky Playgun Tripp Townsend 78.00 TRIPP TOWNSEND$30.00 8.00

3 485 I Do It Smooth Tripp Townsend 77.00 Tripp Townsend$20.00 7.00

4 344 Cowgirl Tari Trevor D Carter 74.50 Catelyn Walker5.50

5 343 TR Kitty Trevor D Carter 74.50 Phoebe L. Spencer5.50

6 483 Mr Freckleshollywood Matlock Rice 74.00 William Lewis4.00

7 405 DCC Smooth Pepto Leslie Zepeta 73.50 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA2.50

8 266 Pastels Peppy Gal Sarah A Seewer 73.50 Rebecca Seibold2.50

9 346 Whizard Hazel Trevor D Carter 71.00 Corrie Mauldin1.00

10 419 Ultimo Kitty Justin Stanton 69.00 Brandt Baca0.00



Show #B2630 (Delena C Doyle): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

12. AQHA 180100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 79 SEVs Spicy Chili Troy D Jones 71.50 Hull Lantern Ranch LLC$30.00 3.00

2 81 Leos One Shot SEV Troy D Jones 69.50 Hull Lantern Ranch LLC2.00

3 78 Whiskey River Sev Troy D Jones 69.00 B Hull Barbee1.00



Show #B2630 (Delena C Doyle): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

14. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 345 Colonel Skyline Trevor D Carter 78.00 RANDY WILLIAM HARRIS$40.00 8.00

2 352 TRR Lucky Playgun Tripp Townsend 75.00 TRIPP TOWNSEND$24.00 7.00

3 344 Cowgirl Tari Trevor D Carter 72.00 Catelyn Walker$16.00 6.00

4 483 Mr Freckleshollywood Matlock Rice 69.00 William Lewis4.50

5 419 Ultimo Kitty Justin Stanton 69.00 Brandt Baca4.50

6 405 DCC Smooth Pepto Leslie Zepeta 67.00 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA3.00

7 343 TR Kitty Trevor D Carter 66.00 Phoebe L. Spencer2.00

8 346 Whizard Hazel Trevor D Carter 65.00 Corrie Mauldin1.00



Show #B2630 (Delena C Doyle): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

15. AQHA 181100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Trail - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 81 Leos One Shot SEV Troy D Jones 61.50 Hull Lantern Ranch LLC$20.00 2.00

2 79 SEVs Spicy Chili Troy D Jones 52.00 Hull Lantern Ranch LLC1.00



Show #B2630 (Chris Jeter): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

22. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 355 Sticky Spot Tyler Spradley 73.00 Matacorp LTD$51.00 9.00

2 352 TRR Lucky Playgun Tripp Townsend 72.00 TRIPP TOWNSEND$42.50 8.00

3 493 TR Acres Byron Pope 71.50 Stella Wight$34.00 7.00

4 442 CG I Am A Cat Chance D O'Neal 70.00 Camille Briggs$25.50 6.00

5 292 This Shiney Miss Lanham Brown (TTU 70.00 R.A. Brown Ranch$17.00 5.00

6 345 Colonel Skyline Trevor D Carter 70.00 RANDY WILLIAM HARRIS4.00

7 483 Mr Freckleshollywood Matlock Rice 69.50 William Lewis3.00

8 443 Ms Becaco Magfour Chance D O'Neal 69.50 Chance D O'Neal2.00

9 419 Ultimo Kitty Justin Stanton 69.50 Brandt Baca1.00

10 344 Cowgirl Tari Trevor D Carter 69.00 Catelyn Walker0.00

11 266 Pastels Peppy Gal Sarah A Seewer 68.50 Rebecca Seibold0.00

12 485 I Do It Smooth Tripp Townsend 68.50 Tripp Townsend0.00

13 343 TR Kitty Trevor D Carter 67.50 Phoebe L. Spencer0.00

14 405 DCC Smooth Pepto Leslie Zepeta 67.00 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA0.00

15 270 Royal Wall Sherry Barrett 62.00 Carter Ranch Horse 0.00

16 306 Seven S Lucky Spark Casey Mitchell (Collegiate) 60.00 Casey Mitchell0.00

17 73 Big Time Woodrow Kim Speek 60.00 Lynn Carter0.00



Show #B2630 (Chris Jeter): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

20. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 343 TR Kitty Trevor D Carter 73.00 Phoebe L. Spencer$45.00 8.00

2 352 TRR Lucky Playgun Tripp Townsend 73.00 TRIPP TOWNSEND$27.00 8.00

3 345 Colonel Skyline Trevor D Carter 73.00 RANDY WILLIAM HARRIS$18.00 8.00

4 485 I Do It Smooth Tripp Townsend 68.50 Tripp Townsend6.00

5 419 Ultimo Kitty Justin Stanton 59.00 Brandt Baca5.00

6 311 Shes Got Rose Fever Tyler Spradley 58.50 Matacorp LTD3.50

7 405 DCC Smooth Pepto Leslie Zepeta 58.50 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA3.50

OP 8 483 Mr Freckleshollywood Matlock Rice 68.00 William Lewis2.00

OP 9 356 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 56.00 Tanner Cadra1.00



Show #B2630 (Delena C Doyle): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

17. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 485 I Do It Smooth Tripp Townsend 72.00 Tripp Townsend$45.00 8.50

2 352 TRR Lucky Playgun Tripp Townsend 72.00 TRIPP TOWNSEND$27.00 8.50

3 343 TR Kitty Trevor D Carter 70.00 Phoebe L. Spencer$18.00 7.00

4 419 Ultimo Kitty Justin Stanton 68.00 Brandt Baca6.00

5 405 DCC Smooth Pepto Leslie Zepeta 67.50 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA5.00

6 345 Colonel Skyline Trevor D Carter 59.50 RANDY WILLIAM HARRIS4.00

OP 7 483 Mr Freckleshollywood Matlock Rice 66.00 William Lewis3.00

OP 8 356 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 60.00 Tanner Cadra2.00

OP 9 311 Shes Got Rose Fever Tyler Spradley 57.50 Matacorp LTD1.00



Show #B2630 (Trigg C Rentfro): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

24. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 352 TRR Lucky Playgun Tripp Townsend 7.00 TRIPP TOWNSEND$35.00 7.00

2 345 Colonel Skyline Trevor D Carter 6.00 RANDY WILLIAM HARRIS$21.00 6.00

3 485 I Do It Smooth Tripp Townsend 5.00 Tripp Townsend$14.00 5.00

4 405 DCC Smooth Pepto Leslie Zepeta 4.00 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA4.00

5 343 TR Kitty Trevor D Carter 3.00 Phoebe L. Spencer3.00

6 483 Mr Freckleshollywood Matlock Rice 2.00 William Lewis2.00

7 419 Ultimo Kitty Justin Stanton 1.00 Brandt Baca1.00


